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«ApceHan-Kuis» Knis

baTpak LaHiin

Kiwyk MukuTta
MeTkyc AHLpIN
Paccoxa CtaHicnas
bobko Bnag
KnpnyeHko PomaH
LWeB4yeHko OAMutpo
BonnHeub Bnagncnas
7 Tynin OmuTtpo

11 3asub €BreHin

10 Cyxopydko OaHuin (K)
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3anacHi

12 MinbkeBny OMnUTPO
15 XomeHko IBaH

13 OcuneHko Oner

18 LWensar B'syecnas
17 CemoTioK Bnagucnas
14 KonecHuk OaHwnno

TpeHep
OBYMHHiIKOB OnekcaHap

ApbiTp:

MprynHa Codisa
AcucteHT 1:

FopbaTiok OnekcaHap
ACUCTEHT 2:
MaTkoBCbka MapuHa
4-v apbiTp:

FoH4YapyK AHOpIN
Crioctepiray apbiTpaxy:
Ckopeliko HOpin

7:1

«[lecHa» YepHiris

1 PowmHCbknin OnekcaHap
4  Poroseub ApTyp

15 Cwunko Bagum

18 MwupoHiy Knpusno

19 babop Bnagucnas

7 Tpavos lnna

11 TlprweHko OMuTpo

6 BnaceHko puropin

14 OmenbsHeHKO PoMaH

10 3aBopoTHUi Makcum (K)
9 bakyH €rop

3anacHi

20 Konowmieub Bnagncnas
21 Tpuxogbko [eHunc

22 BeTtoxa Bagum

17 CamonneHko Irop

TpeHep
MenbHUK Bagum
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2018/19, 25-1 Typ, MaTy Ne171
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«ApceHan-Kunis» Kuis

6 LLleB4yeHko OMunTpO

9 BonmHeub Bnagucnas

7 Tynid AMnTpo

6 LLleB4eHKO OMMTPO

5 Kiwyk MunkunTa

13 OcuneHko Oner

4 MeTKyC AHOPIN

15 XomeHKo IBaH

6 LLleB4yeHko OMunTpO

17 CemoTloK Bnagucnas
7 TyniH AMnTpo

14 KonecHuk OaHwnno
11 3asiub €EBreHin

18 Wenar B'a4yecnas

14 KonecHuk OaHwnno

14 KonecHuk OaHwnno

13 Ocunenko Oner

10 Cyxopy4ko OaHwuin

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
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7:1
20'
22!
30
34'
40
46'
46'
46'
46'
54'
68'
75'
76'
81'
85'
86'
89'

90

«[lecHa» YepHiris

6 BnaceHko puropin

14 OmenbssHeHKO PomaH

14 OmenbssHeHKO PomaH

7 'payos lnna

4 Poroseub ApTyp

@ ron XKoBTa kapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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